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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Red Long  (18)  7.7 km  0 m   16 C

 1(41)  2(42)  3(43)  4(44)  5(45)  6(46)  7(47)  8(48)  9(49)  10(50)  11(51)  12(52)  13(53)  14(54)

 15(55)  16(56)  F

 1  108  Greg Flynn  47:51  2:45  3:15  9:44  11:05  17:46  22:31  26:05  26:57  27:37  29:40  32:06  33:32  38:33  42:37

 NWOC  2:45  0:30  6:29  1:21  6:41  4:45  3:34  0:52  0:40  2:03  2:26  1:26  5:01  4:04

 45:17  47:07  47:51

 2:40  1:50  0:44
 2  111  Jaani Lantela  51:34  2:57  3:18  11:09  12:29  19:33  24:17  27:05  27:58  28:42  31:37  33:58  36:01  42:25  46:10

 2:57  0:21  7:51  1:20  7:04  4:44  2:48  0:53  0:44  2:55  2:21  2:03  6:24  3:45
 48:40  50:42  51:34

 2:30  2:02  0:52

 3  100  Taylor Rhind  52:25  3:10  3:36  12:36  14:12  21:46  26:14  29:04  30:02  31:10  33:35  36:35  38:09  43:41  47:17

 NWOC  3:10  0:26  9:00  1:36  7:34  4:28  2:50  0:58  1:08  2:25  3:00  1:34  5:32  3:36

 49:44  51:40  52:25
 2:27  1:56  0:45

 4  56  Imogene Scott  1:03:05  3:18  3:55  12:58  15:02  23:39  29:35  33:31  34:41  37:12  40:24  43:31  45:16  52:09  56:58
 AOC  3:18  0:37  9:03  2:04  8:37  5:56  3:56  1:10  2:31  3:12  3:07  1:45  6:53  4:49

 1:00:03  1:02:10  1:03:05

 3:05  2:07  0:55

 5  Frances Peat  1:04:34  3:03  3:30  13:35  15:29  25:11  30:46  34:35  35:47  36:41  39:53  43:09  45:06  52:07  57:26

 CMOC  3:03  0:27  10:05  1:54  9:42  5:35  3:49  1:12  0:54  3:12  3:16  1:57  7:01  5:19

 1:00:36  1:03:07  1:04:34

 3:10  2:31  1:27
 6  71  Rudy Hlawatsch  1:05:59  3:36  4:08  13:41  15:28  23:43  29:28  33:10  34:39  36:04  40:19  44:12  46:33  53:31  58:44

 AOC  3:36  0:32  9:33  1:47  8:15  5:45  3:42  1:29  1:25  4:15  3:53  2:21  6:58  5:13

 1:02:40  1:04:58  1:05:59

 3:56  2:18  1:01

 7  95  Mike Morse  1:06:04  3:17  3:51  11:20  12:58  21:11  33:36  36:53  38:57  40:19  43:20  47:03  48:55  55:54  1:00:09

 3:17  0:34  7:29  1:38  8:13  12:25  3:17  2:04  1:22  3:01  3:43  1:52  6:59  4:15

 1:03:16  1:05:17  1:06:04

 3:07  2:01  0:47
 8  Bruce Peat  1:09:46  3:31  4:14  14:44  16:39  26:24  33:32  37:22  38:38  40:06  44:32  47:52  50:10  57:24  1:02:53

 CMOC  3:31  0:43  10:30  1:55  9:45  7:08  3:50  1:16  1:28  4:26  3:20  2:18  7:14  5:29

 1:06:21  1:08:56  1:09:46

 3:28  2:35  0:50

 9  86  Neil Martin  1:12:30  3:26  3:55  13:31  15:10  25:13  32:25  36:10  37:34  39:55  45:36  48:59  51:02  59:18  1:04:32

 NWOC  3:26  0:29  9:36  1:39  10:03  7:12  3:45  1:24  2:21  5:41  3:23  2:03  8:16  5:14

 1:08:24  1:11:28  1:12:30

 3:52  3:04  1:02
 10  Ionel Popovici  1:14:51  3:13  3:36  15:05  16:47  26:01  33:07  38:24  41:53  42:54  46:29  50:01  52:05  1:00:08  1:05:41

 AOC  3:13  0:23  11:29  1:42  9:14  7:06  5:17  3:29  1:01  3:35  3:32  2:04  8:03  5:33

 1:10:05  1:13:52  1:14:51

 4:24  3:47  0:59

 11  Mark Wilson  1:20:02  4:35  5:06  17:26  19:40  30:50  38:30  42:52  44:28  46:31  50:23  55:06  1:00:32  1:07:43  1:12:37
 AOC  4:35  0:31  12:20  2:14  11:10  7:40  4:22  1:36  2:03  3:52  4:43  5:26  7:11  4:54

 1:16:32  1:19:11  1:20:02

 3:55  2:39  0:51
 12  Sam Peat  1:21:54  7:01  7:22  16:08  18:55  30:10  36:13  42:11  43:56  45:38  50:01  55:43  57:54  1:04:38  1:10:41

 CMOC  7:01  0:21  8:46  2:47  11:15  6:03  5:58  1:45  1:42  4:23  5:42  2:11  6:44  6:03

 1:17:49  1:21:14  1:21:54  4:16  6:25

 7:08  3:25  0:40  *42  *42

 13  Joseph Wood  1:24:25  4:29  4:50  15:07  16:51  25:53  36:44  41:01  45:15  48:51  54:30  59:05  1:02:52  1:10:29  1:16:46
 AOC  4:29  0:21  10:17  1:44  9:02  10:51  4:17  4:14  3:36  5:39  4:35  3:47  7:37  6:17

 1:20:46  1:23:46  1:24:25

 4:00  3:00  0:39

 14  John Barrett  1:29:25  5:24  6:11  17:14  19:35  30:42  38:27  47:32  48:51  50:08  54:35  58:02  1:00:34  1:10:29  1:16:35

 NWOC  5:24  0:47  11:03  2:21  11:07  7:45  9:05  1:19  1:17  4:27  3:27  2:32  9:55  6:06

 1:20:44  1:28:20  1:29:25

 4:09  7:36  1:05

 15  123  Kingsley Ng-Wai Shing 1:32:25  5:11  5:56  24:12  26:32  37:22  44:56  51:34  55:01  56:48  1:03:15  1:07:52  1:11:44  1:19:12  1:24:33
 NWOC  5:11  0:45  18:16  2:20  10:50  7:34  6:38  3:27  1:47  6:27  4:37  3:52  7:28  5:21

 1:28:13  1:31:26  1:32:25
 3:40  3:13  0:59

 16  70  Peter Ware  1:34:12  4:41  5:26  19:39  22:55  35:05  43:57  50:30  52:48  54:09  59:02  1:03:22  1:06:23  1:16:57  1:24:44

 AOC  4:41  0:45  14:13  3:16  12:10  8:52  6:33  2:18  1:21  4:53  4:20  3:01  10:34  7:47

 1:29:17  1:33:07  1:34:12

 4:33  3:50  1:05
 17  96  Tony Cooper  1:55:53  5:28  6:22  32:47  36:10  50:43  58:49  1:05:33  1:07:32  1:11:59  1:16:56  1:22:32  1:25:34  1:36:37  1:44:12

 AOC  5:28  0:54  26:25  3:23  14:33  8:06  6:44  1:59  4:27  4:57  5:36  3:02  11:03  7:35

 1:49:56  1:53:50  1:55:53
 5:44  3:54  2:03

 Geoff Leyland  mp  3:08  3:41  11:32  13:16  24:18  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 NWOC  3:08  0:33  7:51  1:44  11:02

 -----  -----

 Red Middle  (39)  4.8 km  0 m   13 C

 1(42)  2(58)  3(45)  4(46)  5(50)  6(51)  7(52)  8(59)  9(57)  10(55)  11(60)  12(54)  13(56)  F

 1  4  Jourdan Harvey  33:09  3:08  4:48  5:56  12:15  13:37  16:01  17:23  20:39  22:48  24:47  26:22  28:29  32:16  33:09
 CMOC  3:08  1:40  1:08  6:19  1:22  2:24  1:22  3:16  2:09  1:59  1:35  2:07  3:47  0:53

 2  Peter Swanson  37:00  3:36  5:37  7:03  12:26  14:09  17:05  18:55  22:48  25:38  26:52  28:50  31:25  35:58  37:00
 AOC  3:36  2:01  1:26  5:23  1:43  2:56  1:50  3:53  2:50  1:14  1:58  2:35  4:33  1:02

 3  38  Michael Tagg  38:18  3:19  6:13  7:37  12:50  14:20  17:15  19:19  23:46  26:55  27:53  29:53  32:41  37:30  38:18

 3:19  2:54  1:24  5:13  1:30  2:55  2:04  4:27  3:09  0:58  2:00  2:48  4:49  0:48

 4  3  Fraser Diarmid  38:36  4:16  6:34  7:52  12:41  14:05  16:57  19:05  23:12  26:51  27:53  29:33  32:37  37:50  38:36

 NWOC  4:16  2:18  1:18  4:49  1:24  2:52  2:08  4:07  3:39  1:02  1:40  3:04  5:13  0:46
 5  110  Andrew Bell  40:16  4:12  6:52  8:35  14:10  15:43  18:59  20:55  25:06  28:57  30:05  31:49  34:33  39:21  40:16

 NWOC  4:12  2:40  1:43  5:35  1:33  3:16  1:56  4:11  3:51  1:08  1:44  2:44  4:48  0:55
 6  83  Geoff Mead  40:52  3:43  6:01  7:29  12:55  15:05  18:17  20:26  25:01  28:23  30:36  32:29  35:27  39:54  40:52

 NWOC  3:43  2:18  1:28  5:26  2:10  3:12  2:09  4:35  3:22  2:13  1:53  2:58  4:27  0:58

 7  102  Wayne Aspin  46:25  3:47  6:06  7:42  13:30  16:19  20:08  22:49  27:56  31:08  32:42  36:23  39:49  45:27  46:25

 CMOC  3:47  2:19  1:36  5:48  2:49  3:49  2:41  5:07  3:12  1:34  3:41  3:26  5:38  0:58
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Red Middle  (39)  4.8 km  0 m   13 C  (cont.)

 1(42)  2(58)  3(45)  4(46)  5(50)  6(51)  7(52)  8(59)  9(57)  10(55)  11(60)  12(54)  13(56)  F

 8  107  Stan Foster  46:48  7:12  10:05  11:46  18:11  20:24  23:31  25:41  30:12  34:05  35:18  37:08  40:16  45:39  46:48
 NWOC  7:12  2:53  1:41  6:25  2:13  3:07  2:10  4:31  3:53  1:13  1:50  3:08  5:23  1:09

 9  85  Lisa Mead  48:15  4:18  7:31  9:25  16:12  19:38  24:19  27:50  32:34  36:00  37:13  39:04  42:13  47:18  48:15
 NWOC  4:18  3:13  1:54  6:47  3:26  4:41  3:31  4:44  3:26  1:13  1:51  3:09  5:05  0:57

 10  61  Stephen Reynolds  48:34  4:21  7:15  8:50  15:59  18:04  21:54  24:21  30:11  33:34  35:29  37:46  41:27  47:42  48:34

 NWOC  4:21  2:54  1:35  7:09  2:05  3:50  2:27  5:50  3:23  1:55  2:17  3:41  6:15  0:52

 11  45  Kerry Linkhorn  48:58  4:00  6:25  8:08  16:06  17:38  20:58  23:09  28:35  32:50  34:23  37:37  40:57  47:57  48:58

 AOC  4:00  2:25  1:43  7:58  1:32  3:20  2:11  5:26  4:15  1:33  3:14  3:20  7:00  1:01
 12  65  Elke Haag  50:50  5:41  8:37  10:29  17:34  19:49  23:08  25:40  30:59  34:19  37:00  39:18  43:20  49:45  50:50

 NWOC  5:41  2:56  1:52  7:05  2:15  3:19  2:32  5:19  3:20  2:41  2:18  4:02  6:25  1:05
 13  74  Adrian Griffiths  50:58  5:46  9:27  11:11  17:50  20:04  23:34  25:56  31:16  35:39  38:39  40:38  44:17  50:03  50:58

 NWOC  5:46  3:41  1:44  6:39  2:14  3:30  2:22  5:20  4:23  3:00  1:59  3:39  5:46  0:55

 14  75  Kate Smirnova  52:01  4:15  6:59  8:38  15:23  17:15  20:44  22:55  28:58  32:57  34:36  36:24  42:42  51:07  52:01

 AOC  4:15  2:44  1:39  6:45  1:52  3:29  2:11  6:03  3:59  1:39  1:48  6:18  8:25  0:54

 15  1  Alistair Stewart  52:22  4:00  6:29  8:17  16:15  19:20  24:31  27:25  32:15  38:02  39:29  41:24  44:33  51:12  52:22

 AOC  4:00  2:29  1:48  7:58  3:05  5:11  2:54  4:50  5:47  1:27  1:55  3:09  6:39  1:10
 16  57  Rodney Deacon  52:28  6:00  9:09  11:00  17:23  19:31  23:37  26:38  32:04  37:11  39:17  42:17  45:06  51:28  52:28

 AOC  6:00  3:09  1:51  6:23  2:08  4:06  3:01  5:26  5:07  2:06  3:00  2:49  6:22  1:00
 17  35  Rebecca Gray  53:11  6:38  8:54  10:36  19:22  21:29  26:00  28:19  34:29  38:34  39:51  41:44  45:22  52:06  53:11

 NWOC  6:38  2:16  1:42  8:46  2:07  4:31  2:19  6:10  4:05  1:17  1:53  3:38  6:44  1:05

 18  37  Phillippa Poole  53:44  5:48  8:44  10:38  18:10  20:08  24:20  27:45  33:15  38:35  40:02  42:44  45:44  52:26  53:44

 NWOC  5:48  2:56  1:54  7:32  1:58  4:12  3:25  5:30  5:20  1:27  2:42  3:00  6:42  1:18

 19  81  Trish Aspin  54:39  5:29  8:18  10:35  17:39  19:51  23:45  26:23  35:34  39:17  40:41  43:35  47:15  53:29  54:39
 CMOC  5:29  2:49  2:17  7:04  2:12  3:54  2:38  9:11  3:43  1:24  2:54  3:40  6:14  1:10

 20  9  Norm Jager  55:06  3:50  6:25  8:00  17:27  19:18  22:37  25:45  33:20  37:07  38:23  40:14  46:10  54:07  55:06
 AOC  3:50  2:35  1:35  9:27  1:51  3:19  3:08  7:35  3:47  1:16  1:51  5:56  7:57  0:59

 21  120  Hannah Lockie  56:20  4:30  7:28  9:25  16:21  18:41  23:38  26:17  31:59  38:56  40:55  43:03  47:06  55:18  56:20

 AOC  4:30  2:58  1:57  6:56  2:20  4:57  2:39  5:42  6:57  1:59  2:08  4:03  8:12  1:02

 22  34  Stuart Gray  57:53  5:28  8:28  10:54  19:08  22:50  26:43  28:58  34:41  39:27  42:33  44:50  49:35  56:52  57:53

 NWOC  5:28  3:00  2:26  8:14  3:42  3:53  2:15  5:43  4:46  3:06  2:17  4:45  7:17  1:01

 23  44  Dwayne Smith  58:39  4:41  7:21  9:21  16:53  20:41  25:38  31:16  36:44  41:03  42:22  44:52  48:54  57:28  58:39
 AOC  4:41  2:40  2:00  7:32  3:48  4:57  5:38  5:28  4:19  1:19  2:30  4:02  8:34  1:11

 24  124  Merryn Ng-Wai Shing  59:32  4:14  7:50  10:03  17:35  19:53  26:13  29:53  36:30  40:43  42:26  46:04  51:34  58:25  59:32
 NWOC  4:14  3:36  2:13  7:32  2:18  6:20  3:40  6:37  4:13  1:43  3:38  5:30  6:51  1:07

 25  60  Annette Orchard  59:44  5:10  7:59  10:02  17:37  19:38  29:43  32:35  38:01  42:58  44:39  47:50  51:27  58:37  59:44

 AOC  5:10  2:49  2:03  7:35  2:01  10:05  2:52  5:26  4:57  1:41  3:11  3:37  7:10  1:07

 26  125  Jonathan Wood  59:54  5:43  8:18  12:06  17:59  21:31  25:34  28:43  40:21  45:02  47:38  49:38  53:37  59:11  59:54

 AOC  5:43  2:35  3:48  5:53  3:32  4:03  3:09  11:38  4:41  2:36  2:00  3:59  5:34  0:43

 27  24  Lisbeth Hornell  1:04:20  4:36  14:07  16:24  24:31  26:45  33:28  35:51  43:01  47:46  49:24  51:51  56:42  1:03:12  1:04:20
 NWOC  4:36  9:31  2:17  8:07  2:14  6:43  2:23  7:10  4:45  1:38  2:27  4:51  6:30  1:08

 28  Roger Woodroofe  1:04:42  6:25  9:37  11:53  22:20  25:44  30:33  34:13  40:55  46:36  48:46  52:50  56:58  1:03:53  1:04:42
 AOC  6:25  3:12  2:16  10:27  3:24  4:49  3:40  6:42  5:41  2:10  4:04  4:08  6:55  0:49

 29  52  Mike Roigard  1:06:38  5:46  9:44  12:43  25:05  27:14  32:10  35:36  42:30  47:49  49:26  52:23  56:54  1:05:22  1:06:38

 NWOC  5:46  3:58  2:59  12:22  2:09  4:56  3:26  6:54  5:19  1:37  2:57  4:31  8:28  1:16

 30  Robert Vanstam  1:06:46  5:34  8:12  10:29  18:51  27:13  32:06  35:08  41:59  46:58  48:48  51:47  57:09  1:05:46  1:06:46

 NWOC  5:34  2:38  2:17  8:22  8:22  4:53  3:02  6:51  4:59  1:50  2:59  5:22  8:37  1:00
 31  62  Katherine Reynolds 1:07:36  6:18  9:59  12:33  22:40  25:25  31:24  35:05  43:41  48:14  51:26  54:37  59:07  1:06:25  1:07:36

 NWOC  6:18  3:41  2:34  10:07  2:45  5:59  3:41  8:36  4:33  3:12  3:11  4:30  7:18  1:11
 32  6  Lyn Stanton  1:08:01  6:16  9:33  11:50  20:27  24:00  28:41  34:23  40:24  47:46  49:36  52:15  59:22  1:06:53  1:08:01

 AOC  6:16  3:17  2:17  8:37  3:33  4:41  5:42  6:01  7:22  1:50  2:39  7:07  7:31  1:08

 33  109  John Powell  1:08:59  6:59  11:54  15:08  25:30  28:17  33:37  37:15  45:01  50:27  52:17  55:06  1:00:16  1:07:30  1:08:59

 CMOC  6:59  4:55  3:14  10:22  2:47  5:20  3:38  7:46  5:26  1:50  2:49  5:10  7:14  1:29

 34  2  Trevor Murray  1:09:20  4:49  7:17  8:50  25:22  28:38  35:12  38:06  44:16  49:42  52:02  54:23  58:31  1:08:12  1:09:20

 NWOC  4:49  2:28  1:33  16:32  3:16  6:34  2:54  6:10  5:26  2:20  2:21  4:08  9:41  1:08
 35  91  Nicholas Oram  1:14:36  7:49  11:14  13:31  21:23  28:23  33:58  37:15  46:34  52:46  54:47  58:28  1:02:05  1:12:36  1:14:36

 AOC  7:49  3:25  2:17  7:52  7:00  5:35  3:17  9:19  6:12  2:01  3:41  3:37  10:31  2:00
 36  50  Clive Bolt  1:24:11  7:50  12:45  16:59  29:38  32:49  39:39  44:22  53:09  59:55  1:03:08  1:08:03  1:12:33  1:22:23  1:24:11

 AOC  7:50  4:55  4:14  12:39  3:11  6:50  4:43  8:47  6:46  3:13  4:55  4:30  9:50  1:48

 37  Megan Officer  1:30:25  7:06  21:40  28:25  38:15  43:45  49:30  54:11  1:01:50  1:07:59  1:09:57  1:13:39  1:19:18  1:29:08  1:30:25

 NWOC  7:06  14:34  6:45  9:50  5:30  5:45  4:41  7:39  6:09  1:58  3:42  5:39  9:50  1:17

 38  36  Rob Jacobs  1:33:08  8:29  14:36  17:50  30:01  33:45  42:56  49:38  1:00:06  1:05:12  1:07:45  1:12:12  1:21:20  1:31:15  1:33:08
 AOC  8:29  6:07  3:14  12:11  3:44  9:11  6:42  10:28  5:06  2:33  4:27  9:08  9:55  1:53

 7  Mike Ashmore  mp  -----  6:38  8:28  22:45  24:34  28:08  30:45  36:53  41:04  42:35  45:17  48:12  54:42  55:43
 AOC  6:38  1:50  14:17  1:49  3:34  2:37  6:08  4:11  1:31  2:42  2:55  6:30  1:01

 4:07

 *41

 Red Short  (21)  3.3 km  0 m   13 C

 1(59)  2(41)  3(42)  4(51)  5(61)  6(52)  7(45)  8(55)  9(60)  10(54)  11(55)  12(57)  13(56)  F

 1  122  Kieran Woods  27:55  1:25  3:50  4:17  5:04  7:01  7:59  10:20  16:43  18:58  22:04  24:46  25:48  27:10  27:55

 AOC  1:25  2:25  0:27  0:47  1:57  0:58  2:21  6:23  2:15  3:06  2:42  1:02  1:22  0:45

 2  72  Helayna Ogden  37:52  2:06  5:08  5:41  6:36  8:02  9:36  13:11  22:45  25:17  28:52  32:31  33:47  37:10  37:52

 NWOC  2:06  3:02  0:33  0:55  1:26  1:34  3:35  9:34  2:32  3:35  3:39  1:16  3:23  0:42

 3  53  Chris Gelderman  44:39  1:53  5:26  6:10  7:35  9:45  11:37  15:45  24:44  28:07  34:13  38:24  41:35  43:31  44:39
 NWOC  1:53  3:33  0:44  1:25  2:10  1:52  4:08  8:59  3:23  6:06  4:11  3:11  1:56  1:08

 4  8  Rhys Thompson  47:31  2:53  6:42  7:27  8:52  10:50  12:54  17:09  27:38  30:48  35:40  41:19  43:13  46:07  47:31
 NWOC  2:53  3:49  0:45  1:25  1:58  2:04  4:15  10:29  3:10  4:52  5:39  1:54  2:54  1:24

 5  82  Bruce Cassey  49:56  3:30  7:36  8:45  10:20  12:33  16:12  21:07  29:54  33:09  36:57  44:09  45:56  48:39  49:56

 AOC  3:30  4:06  1:09  1:35  2:13  3:39  4:55  8:47  3:15  3:48  7:12  1:47  2:43  1:17

 6  116  Joanna Stewart  50:04  2:11  5:49  6:37  8:04  9:58  12:28  17:46  28:43  32:44  37:47  43:40  45:48  48:42  50:04
 AOC  2:11  3:38  0:48  1:27  1:54  2:30  5:18  10:57  4:01  5:03  5:53  2:08  2:54  1:22

 7  Andre Popovici  50:21  2:06  6:10  6:44  8:25  14:07  15:52  20:29  30:18  32:53  39:48  43:48  46:40  49:25  50:21
 AOC  2:06  4:04  0:34  1:41  5:42  1:45  4:37  9:49  2:35  6:55  4:00  2:52  2:45  0:56

 8  Peter Ware  51:06  2:41  5:49  6:25  7:41  11:23  13:01  16:30  28:53  33:30  37:12  42:02  44:05  50:00  51:06

 AOC  2:41  3:08  0:36  1:16  3:42  1:38  3:29  12:23  4:37  3:42  4:50  2:03  5:55  1:06

 9  64  Gary Farquhar  54:06  2:52  8:20  9:05  10:46  13:10  15:02  19:06  28:54  32:45  37:06  43:45  49:43  52:11  54:06

 NWOC  2:52  5:28  0:45  1:41  2:24  1:52  4:04  9:48  3:51  4:21  6:39  5:58  2:28  1:55

 10  Chris Jager  1:11:27  3:44  8:32  10:23  12:24  14:45  17:40  23:29  36:08  44:25  49:37  55:41  57:56  1:09:37  1:11:27
 AOC  3:44  4:48  1:51  2:01  2:21  2:55  5:49  12:39  8:17  5:12  6:04  2:15  11:41  1:50
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Red Short  (21)  3.3 km  0 m   13 C  (cont.)

 1(59)  2(41)  3(42)  4(51)  5(61)  6(52)  7(45)  8(55)  9(60)  10(54)  11(55)  12(57)  13(56)  F

 11  31  Mervyn Paitry  1:13:39  3:06  8:30  10:31  12:19  15:13  18:21  24:44  36:42  49:32  54:40  1:01:30  1:04:27  1:11:54  1:13:39
 AOC  3:06  5:24  2:01  1:48  2:54  3:08  6:23  11:58  12:50  5:08  6:50  2:57  7:27  1:45

 12  99  Shona Tagg  1:17:35  5:55  13:14  14:20  16:08  19:18  22:46  28:57  43:39  50:26  56:36  1:04:44  1:10:04  1:15:42  1:17:35
 5:55  7:19  1:06  1:48  3:10  3:28  6:11  14:42  6:47  6:10  8:08  5:20  5:38  1:53

 13  11  Bert Chapman  1:20:45  4:34  10:29  11:33  16:50  19:42  23:13  29:47  45:25  50:06  55:51  1:02:55  1:05:30  1:18:41  1:20:45

 NWOC  4:34  5:55  1:04  5:17  2:52  3:31  6:34  15:38  4:41  5:45  7:04  2:35  13:11  2:04

 14  112  Helen Bolt  1:22:28  9:40  16:24  17:49  20:17  23:41  27:31  37:17  51:23  58:11  1:03:42  1:11:53  1:16:00  1:19:51  1:22:28

 AOC  9:40  6:44  1:25  2:28  3:24  3:50  9:46  14:06  6:48  5:31  8:11  4:07  3:51  2:37
 15  80  Tyler Warwick  1:33:52  8:04  17:23  17:56  19:27  21:40  23:01  54:51  1:05:51  1:08:54  1:16:16  1:27:50  1:30:21  1:32:47  1:33:52

 8:04  9:19  0:33  1:31  2:13  1:21  31:50  11:00  3:03  7:22  11:34  2:31  2:26  1:05
 16  10  Kelsi Heath  1:33:54  8:02  17:23  17:54  19:27  21:42  23:01  54:50  1:05:48  1:08:54  1:16:15  1:27:58  1:30:13  1:32:42  1:33:54

 NWOC  8:02  9:21  0:31  1:33  2:15  1:19  31:49  10:58  3:06  7:21  11:43  2:15  2:29  1:12

 17  Liz P and Ross  1:44:05  4:43  13:31  15:41  18:26  22:50  26:42  32:58  1:11:41  1:19:38  1:25:52  1:33:30  1:36:52  1:41:57  1:44:05

 AOC  4:43  8:48  2:10  2:45  4:24  3:52  6:16  38:43  7:57  6:14  7:38  3:22  5:05  2:08

 117  Sophie and Hayley  mp  8:41  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  13:54

 8:41  5:13
 119  Graeme Peters  mp  2:27  9:09  9:48  11:11  12:49  14:24  18:19  30:26  34:42  -----  -----  -----  -----  42:31

 NWOC  2:27  6:42  0:39  1:23  1:38  1:35  3:55  12:07  4:16  7:49
 Roger Williams  mp  5:42  13:03  20:21  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 5:42  7:21  7:18

 76  Iryna Smirnova  dnf  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 AOC

 Orange Long  (16)  4.0 km  0 m   10 C

 1(62)  2(42)  3(46)  4(63)  5(58)  6(78)  7(64)  8(44)  9(65)  10(81)  F

 1  13  Thomas Stolberger  37:35  2:26  5:04  10:42  13:43  18:20  23:54  27:33  29:26  32:10  37:04  37:35

 NWOC  2:26  2:38  5:38  3:01  4:37  5:34  3:39  1:53  2:44  4:54  0:31
 2  28  Nathan Saluni  42:21  1:58  4:21  8:11  11:12  19:38  26:45  30:14  32:57  36:03  41:51  42:21

 1:58  2:23  3:50  3:01  8:26  7:07  3:29  2:43  3:06  5:48  0:30

 3  88  Alice Tilley  43:32  2:31  6:41  13:08  16:10  22:33  28:58  32:40  34:43  37:47  43:02  43:32
 NWOC  2:31  4:10  6:27  3:02  6:23  6:25  3:42  2:03  3:04  5:15  0:30

 4  118  Megan Wood  45:10  2:43  5:14  11:49  14:14  20:54  29:44  33:21  35:35  37:52  44:37  45:10

 AOC  2:43  2:31  6:35  2:25  6:40  8:50  3:37  2:14  2:17  6:45  0:33

 5  97  Vanessa van Marle  49:26  3:06  6:28  11:22  14:22  22:38  31:33  35:56  38:48  41:47  48:44  49:26

 3:06  3:22  4:54  3:00  8:16  8:55  4:23  2:52  2:59  6:57  0:42
 6  84  Michael Irwin  49:47  2:56  5:24  9:28  12:29  20:41  30:29  35:54  39:08  42:17  49:16  49:47

 2:56  2:28  4:04  3:01  8:12  9:48  5:25  3:14  3:09  6:59  0:31
 7  21  Simon Markwick  49:57  2:57  5:29  9:25  12:29  20:56  30:39  35:54  39:00  42:15  49:14  49:57

 2:57  2:32  3:56  3:04  8:27  9:43  5:15  3:06  3:15  6:59  0:43

 8  63  Kathy Farquhar  52:07  3:50  6:57  12:06  15:52  22:35  31:16  37:07  40:32  43:48  51:10  52:07

